OP \$115.00 4499606

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM629164

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Jamm Industries Corp.		02/18/2020	Corporation:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HEATHER BY BORDEAUX, INC.	
Street Address:	5983 MALBURG WAY	
City:	VERNON	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	90058	
Entity Type:	Corporation: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4499606	VIM MIA
Registration Number:	4408670	VIMMIA
Registration Number:	4679302	VIM MIA
Registration Number:	4708615	VIMMIA

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: acyrlin@kashfianlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Alan I. Cyrlin

Address Line 1: 1875 CENTURY PARK EAST, SUITE 1340

Address Line 4: Century City, CALIFORNIA 90067

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Alan I. Cyrlin
SIGNATURE:	/AIC/
DATE SIGNED:	03/02/2021

Total Attachments: 1

source=JAMM INDUSTRIES NAME CHANGE to HEATHER BY BORDEAUX#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007207 FRAME: 0606



Secretary of State Certificate of Amendment of Articles of Incorporation

AMDT-STK-NA FILED
SECRETARY OF STATE
STATE OF CALIFORNIA

	Name Change On		STK-NA	SECRETARY OF STATE STATE OF CALIFORNIA
	Name Change On	y - Stock	<u> </u>	FEB 1 9 2020
IMPORTANT	— Read Instructions befo	re completing th	is form.	, ————————————————————————————————————
Fijing Fee - \$	30.00			
Copy Fees - F Certification Fe	irst Page \$1.00 & .50 for ea ee – \$5.00	ach attachment p	age;	CC, This Space For Office Use Only
1. Corporatio	n Name (Enter the exact name the California Secretary of State.)	e of the corporation a	is it currently is	2. 7-Digit Secretary of State File Number
JAMM INE	OUSTRIES CORP.			C2600505
3. New Corpo	Item 3a: pration Name	Incorporation being	amended (e.g., * ition being amend	designation assigned to the provision in the Articles of I," "First," or "A"). See Instructions if the provision in the led does not include a number, letter, or other designation.
	Item 3b:	Enter the new corpo	orate name.	
4. Approval	Statements			
ſ	oard of Directors has appro	wed the amendm	ent of the Artic	eles of incorporation.
li .	holder approval was (chec		4 0. 4.0 / 4.0	
TI	ne total number of outstand	ing shares of the ing in favor of	corporation en the amendme	th California Corporations Code section 902. Attituded to vote is ant equaled or exceeded the vote required.
□ No	ot required because the cor	poration has no o	outstanding sh	ares.
We declare ur	·	er the laws of the	e State of Call	rements. Note: Both lines must be signed.) ifornia that the matters set forth herein are true w to sign.
2/18/2020		14/1		AFSHIN RAMINFAR
Date	Signature		}	Type or Print Name of President
2/18/2020		m La	4	AFSHIN RAMINFAR
Date	Signature	,	_	Type or Print Name of Secretary

2019 California Secretary of State bizfle.sec.ca.gov

TRADEMARK

REEL: 007207 FRAME: 0607

RECORDED: 03/02/2021

AMDT-STK-NA (REV 06/2019)